Contraction of Superior	County of El Dorado				330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
File #:	08-1	131 Version: 1			
Туре:	Agei	nda Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/14	/2008	In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	8/5/2	2008	Final action:	8/5/2008	
Title:	Child Support Services Department recommending Director be authorized to sign Agreement 20-0202 -10 with the California Department of Child Support Services in the amount of \$200,574 for the term September 1, 2008 through August 31, 2010, for an inter-jurisdictional employee exchange in support of the Child Support Program and the California Child Support Automation (CCSAS). RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approve.				
	FUNDING: Reimbursement by the State of California				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Agreement 20-0202-10, 2. 2008_0723_IEE EXHIBITS(rev.)-Harms, 3. Blue Route Sheet harms.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
8/5/2008	1	Board Of Supervisors	Ар	proved	Pass